T6
T14
T12

16
T12

18

10

17
T14

19

NOoO gk WON -~

T8
T8
T10
T10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

UCF Challenge

Eagle Creek Golf Club
Orlando, FL

UCF Challenge and UCF Challenge

Dates: Feb 09 - Feb 11

Team

UCF 282
Miami 287
lowa State 292
East Tennessee St. 288
GRU Augusta 290
Kentucky 291
Minnesota 295
South Florida 290
SMU 292
Texas State 291
Georgia State 300
New Mexico 298
East Carolina 301
Campbell 298
Tulane 308
Florida International 294
Wisconsin 303
Kennesaw State 300

Western Carolina 313

285
282
281
286
289
289
287
297
295
297
288
291
289
294
285
301
293
297
293

Scores

567
569
573
574
579
580
582
587
587
588
588
589
590
592
593
595
596
597
606

+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+14
+16
+17
+19
+20
+21
+30
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Start

1
T5
T2

T26
T5
T17
T17
T9
T2
T17
T26
T38
T5
T26
T9
T9

T17
T17
T26
T49
T26

T9
T66
T66
T17
T49

T9
T26
T38

T5
T17
T38
T38
T49
T49
T66
T17
T66
T17
T78
T66
T66
T38

T49

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
T9
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T19
T19
T19
T19
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35

T45

Player

Fanny Cnops
Ashley Holder
Casey Kennedy
Sian Evans

Leticia Ras-Anderica

Jenny Haglund
Carmen Laguna
Mary Muchaly *
Gabriella Wahl
Lora Assad *
Chonlada Chayanun
Daniela Darquea
Kailey Walsh
Kaylin Yost
Sammi Stevens
Cajsa Persson
Anna Hancock
Paola Robles *
Cylia Damerau
Sasikarn On-lam
Prima Thammaraks
Delfina Acosta
Ashley Burke
Manon DeRoey
Sarah Harris
Vivienne Chin

F. Gustafsson Spang

Ale Walker
Kaitlyn Price
Laura Sanchez
Lejan Lewthwaite
Lisbeth Brooks
Eunice Yi

Jessica Haigwood
Kristin Swindell
Coralia Arias
Emie Peronnin
Robyn Doig
Kristine Odaiyar *
Alexandra Rossi
Madison Opfer
Emily Penttila
Kaew Preamchuen
Anna Laorr

Nico Engstroem Skaug

UCF Challenge

Eagle Creek Golf Club
Orlando, FL
UCF Challenge and UCF Challenge
Dates: Feb 09 - Feb 11

Team

UCF

UCF

GRU Augusta
East Tennessee St.
Miami

SMU

Minnesota

UCF

East Tennessee St.
Texas State

lowa State

Miami

Miami

Campbell

New Mexico
lowa State

South Florida
UCF

Kentucky

lowa State

lowa State

Miami

South Florida
New Mexico
Kentucky

East Tennessee St.
East Carolina
Kentucky

UCF

Georgia State
Texas State
Campbell

GRU Augusta
GRU Augusta
Western Carolina
Florida International
Minnesota

UCF

UCF

SMU

Tulane

Tulane
Kennesaw State
Minnesota

East Carolina

67
70
68
73
70
72
72
71
68
72
73
74
70
73
71
71
69
72
72
73
75
73
71
76
76
72
75
71
73
74
70
72
74
74
75
75
76
72
76
72
77
76
76
74

75

70
68
71
67
70
68
69
70
74
70
69
68
73
70
72
72
74
71
72
71
69
71
74
69
69
73
70
75
73
72
76
74
72
72
72
72
71
75
71
75
70
71
71
73

73

Scores

137
138
139
140
140
140
141
141
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147

148
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Start

T26

T9
T38
T49

T9
T49

T9
T66
T38
T66
T49
T38
T78
T83
T26
T49
T83
T49
T49
T38
T97
T66
T97
T78
T26
T26
T49
T83
T26
T90
T90
T83
T78
T38
T90
T38
T83
T90
T78
T66
T90
T49

T49

UCF Challenge

Eagle Creek Golf Club
Orlando, FL

UCF Challenge and UCF Challenge

Dates: Feb 09 - Feb 11

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T68
T75
T75
T75
T75
T75
T80
T80
T80
T80
T80
T80
T80
T80

88

Player

Haley Mills

Iman Nordin
Sarinee Thitiratanakorn
Liz Breed

Sophie Godley
Manon Molle

Erin Selfridge *
Nicole Autrique
Solene LeCoz
Dulcie Sverdloff
Linda Dobele
Josefine Nyqvist
Maty Monzingo
Alexandra Prazak
Shelby Coyle
Gemma Dryburgh
Aaren Ziegler
Monifa Sealy
Lauren Riehle *
Jennifer Park
Maria Palacios
Melissa Siviter
Silvia Garces
Lourdes Lopez
Alexis Nelson
Emily Eng
Kimberly Dinh
Fanny Wolte

Ali Cowan
Carmen Vidau
Kim Mitchell
Ayaka Nakayama *
Brooke Ferrell
Maria Elena Villamil
Kris Yoo

Michelle Pilo
Katie Kirk

Rika Park

Taylor Allison
Camila Serrano
Millie Saroha
Laura Estefenn

Meghan MacLaren

Team

Kentucky

Texas State
Minnesota
Kentucky

Florida International
New Mexico

South Florida
South Florida
Georgia State
Kennesaw State
East Tennessee St.
GRU Augusta
Texas State
Campbell

Florida International
Tulane

Wisconsin

UCF

Miami

SMU

Georgia State
Georgia State
Tulane

East Tennessee St.
Wisconsin

East Carolina
Wisconsin

East Carolina
Texas State

lowa State
Western Carolina
UCF

Wisconsin

SMU

Wisconsin

South Florida

East Carolina
Miami

Western Carolina
Florida International
Texas State
Kennesaw State

Florida International

73
71
74
75
71
75
71
76
74
76
75
74
77
78
73
75
78
75
75
74
80
76
80
77
73
73
75
78
73
79
79
78
77
74
79
74
78
79
77
76
79
75

75

75
77
74
73
77
73
77
72
74
72
73
74
71
71
76
74
71
74
74
75
69
73
70
73
77
77
75
72
77
72
72
73
74
77
73
78
74
73
75
76
73
77

78

Scores

148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
152

153
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+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8

+9



Start

T26
T66
T49
T83
T100
T83
T90
T49
T49
T90
T66
T102
104
T97
T100
T102

Finish
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89

95
T96
T96
T98
T98

T100
T100
T100
103
104

Player

Ines Lescudier
Lauren Court

Babette Lemberger

Mette Pederson
Belen Goicoechea
Katerina Jaeger
Taylor Moody
Sophie Kitchen

Christine Duschek-Hansen

Megan Kinney *
Eva Saulnier
Lindsey McCurdy
Mariah Hopkins
Jessica Schall *

Maria Jose Benavides

Olivia Landino

UCF Challenge

Eagle Creek Golf Club
Orlando, FL
UCF Challenge and UCF Challenge
Dates: Feb 09 - Feb 11

Team

Kennesaw State
Georgia State
Campbell
Kennesaw State
Tulane

New Mexico
South Florida
Minnesota

GRU Augusta
Kentucky

New Mexico
SMU

Western Carolina
UCF

Campbell
Western Carolina

73
76
75
78
81
78
79
75
75
79
76
82
85
80
81
82

82
79
80
77
74
77
77
82
82
79
82
77
74
79
79
80

Scores

155
155
155
155
155
155
156
157
157
158
158
159
159
159
160
162
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UCF Challenge

Eagle Creek Golf Club
Orlando, FL
UCF Challenge and UCF Challenge
Dates: Feb 09 - Feb 11

Team/Player (seed)

Total

1 UCF 282 285 567
1 Fanny Cnops (1) 67 70 137
2 Ashley Holder (4) 70 68 138
T28 Kaitlyn Price (3) 73 73 146
T35 Robyn Doig (2) 72 75 147
T59 Monifa Sealy (5) 75 74 149
2 Miami 287 282 569
T4 Leticia Ras-Anderica (1) 70 70 140
T9 Daniela Darquea (3) 74 68 142
T13 Kailey Walsh (4) 70 73 143
T19 Delfina Acosta (2) 73 71 144
T80 Rika Park (5) 79 73 152
3 lowa State 292 281 573
T9 Chonlada Chayanun (3) 73 69 142
T13 Cajsa Persson (1) 71 72 143
T19 Prima Thammaraks (2) 75 69 144
T19 Sasikarn On-lam (5) 73 71 144
T75 Carmen Vidau (4) 79 72 151
4 East Tennessee St. 288 286 574
T4 Sian Evans (1) 73 67 140
T9 Gabriella Wahl (2) 68 74 142
T23 Vivienne Chin (4) 72 73 145
T45 Linda Dobele (5) 75 73 148
T68 Lourdes Lopez (3) 77 73 150
5 GRU Augusta 290 289 579
3 Casey Kennedy (1) 68 71 139
T28 Jessica Haigwood (2) 74 72 146
T28 Eunice Yi (4) 74 72 146
T45 Josefine Nyqvist (3) 74 74 148
T96 Christine Duschek-Hansen (5) 75 82 157
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

6 Kentucky 291 289 580
T19 Cylia Damerau (4) 72 72 144
T23 Sarah Harris (3) 76 69 145
T28 Ale Walker (5) 71 75 146
T45 Liz Breed (1) 75 73 148
T45 Haley Mills (2) 73 75 148
7 Minnesota 295 287 582
T7 Carmen Laguna (1) 72 69 141
T35 Emie Peronnin (2) 76 71 147
T35 Anna Laorr (4) 74 73 147
T45 Sarinee Thitiratanakorn (5) 74 74 148
T96 Sophie Kitchen (3) 75 82 157
T8 South Florida 290 297 587
T13 Anna Hancock (3) 69 74 143
T23 Ashley Burke (2) 71 74 145
T45 Nicole Autrique (1) 76 72 148
T80 Michelle Pilo (5) 74 78 152
95 Taylor Moody (4) 79 77 156
T8 SMU 292 295 587
T4 Jenny Haglund (1) 72 68 140
T35 Alexandra Rossi (5) 72 75 147
T59 Jennifer Park (3) 74 75 149
T75 Maria Elena Villamil (2) 74 77 151
T100 Lindsey McCurdy (4) 82 77 159
T10 Texas State 291 297 588
T28 Lejan Lewthwaite (1) 70 76 146
T45 Iman Nordin (2) 71 77 148
T45 Maty Monzingo (5) 77 71 148
T68 Ali Cowan (3) 73 77 150
T80 Millie Saroha (4) 79 73 152
T10 Georgia State 300 288 588
T28 Laura Sanchez (2) 74 72 146
T45 Solene LeCoz (3) 74 74 148
T59 Maria Palacios (1) 80 69 149
T59 Melissa Siviter (5) 76 73 149
T89 Lauren Court (4) 76 79 155
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

12 New Mexico 298 291 589
T13 Sammi Stevens (2) 71 72 143
T23 Manon DeRoey (1) 76 69 145
T45 Manon Molle (4) 75 73 148
T89 Katerina Jaeger (3) 78 77 155
T98 Eva Saulnier (5) 76 82 158
13 East Carolina 301 289 590
T23 F. Gustafsson Spang (1) 75 70 145
T45 Nico Engstroem Skaug (3) 75 73 148
T68 Fanny Wolte (2) 78 72 150
T68 Emily Eng (4) 73 77 150
T80 Katie Kirk (5) 78 74 152
14 Campbell 298 294 592
T13 Kaylin Yost (1) 73 70 143
T28 Lisbeth Brooks (2) 72 74 146
T59 Alexandra Prazak (5) 78 71 149
T89 Babette Lemberger (3) 75 80 155
103 Maria Jose Benavides (4) 81 79 160
15 Tulane 308 285 593
T35 Emily Penttila (1) 76 71 147
T35 Madison Opfer (5) 77 70 147
T59 Gemma Dryburgh (2) 75 74 149
T68 Silvia Garces (3) 80 70 150
T89 Belen Goicoechea (4) 81 74 155
16 Florida International 294 301 595
T35 Coralia Arias (3) 75 72 147
T45 Sophie Godley (4) 71 77 148
T59 Shelby Coyle (2) 73 76 149
T80 Camila Serrano (5) 76 76 152
88 Meghan MacLaren (1) 75 78 153
17 Wisconsin 303 293 596
T59 Aaren Ziegler (5) 78 71 149
T68 Alexis Nelson (2) 73 77 150
T68 Kimberly Dinh (4) 75 75 150
T75 Brooke Ferrell (3) 77 74 151
T80 Kris Yoo (1) 79 73 152
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Team/Player (seed)

Total

18 Kennesaw State 300 297 597
T35 Kaew Preamchuen (4) 76 71 147
T45 Dulcie Sverdloff (2) 76 72 148
T80 Laura Estefenn (5) 75 77 152
T89 Ines Lescudier (1) 73 82 155
T89 Mette Pederson (3) 78 77 155
19 Western Carolina 313 293 606
T35 Kristin Swindell (2) 75 72 147
T75 Kim Mitchell (3) 79 72 151
T80 Taylor Allison (1) 77 75 152
T100 Mariah Hopkins (5) 85 74 159
104 Olivia Landino (4) 82 80 162
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Individuals

Player (Team)

Rd 2

Total

T7 Mary Muchaly (UCF) 71 70 141
T9 Lora Assad (Texas State) 72 70 142
T13 Paola Robles (UCF) 72 71 143
T35 Kristine Odaiyar (UCF) 76 71 147
T45 Erin Selfridge (South Florida) 71 77 148
T59 Lauren Riehle (Miami) 75 74 149
T75 Ayaka Nakayama (UCF) 78 73 151
T98 Megan Kinney (Kentucky) 79 79 158
T100 Jessica Schall (UCF) 80 79 159
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